
Prices include delivery on orders over £150470

PLASTIC POSTS & CHAINS

Base mm 
300SL 
300SL 

265 x 265 
265 x 265 

300 dia 
300 dia

Colour 
Red/white 

Black/yellow 
Red/white 

Black/yellow 
Red/white 

Black/yellow

Base type 
Plastic 3 sided, 
concrete filled 
Hard rubber  

4 sided 
Plastic hollow 

round

REF 
175.16.146 
175.13.735 
175.19.176 
175.17.668 
175.15.850 
175.17.247

PRICE 
 £81.89  
 £81.89  

 £128.26  
 £128.26  
 £96.67  
 £96.67 

PLASTIC CHAIN POST SET

Chain posts are the ideal low cost solution for cordoning 
off areas both internally and temporarily outdoors.

• Kit contains 6 chain posts, 10m of poly chain, 
10 connecting links and 10 'S' hooks. 

• Quickly and easily deployed. 
• Corrosion proof plastic construction. 
• Low centre of gravity for stability.

• Choice of three base styles. 
• Four integrated chain eyes in cap. 
• Highly visible post colours -  

red/white or black/yellow. 
• Posts are 40mm dia x 870mm high.

Post colour 
Yellow powder coated 
Red powder coated 

Wall hooks

REF 
179.16.360 
179.16.972 
179.13.851

PRICE 
 £218.69  
 £218.69  
 £16.51 

HI-VIS PLASTIC CHAIN POSTS

An extremely flexible system that provides either temporary or permanent segregation of 
pedestrians from vehicular traffic. The patented rotating head design ensures that the 
installation and removal of chains is extremely easy and simple. The head can be secured 
to prevent unauthorised removal of the chains.

• Moulded bases with reflectors. 
• Temporary or permanent installation. 
• Base can be weighed with water or sand. 
• Powder coated aluminium posts. 
• Patented head design. 

• Secure four point fixing for  
permanent installations. 

• Choose chain of 6mm dia to suit posts. 
See below for chain packs.

BARRIER PLASTIC CHAIN PACKS

1. Manufactured from polyethylene, these lightweight 
chains are best employed for interior use and are 
extremely economical in price.

2. Produced in high quality ultra-violet and  
weather resistant nylon. The links are non-conductive 
to electricity.

3. Produced in galvanised steel and coated with 
weather resistant polyester, these chains offer 
excellent strength as well as enhanced corrosion 
protection. They are best suited to applications 
where strength and durability are required.

• We are also able to supply a wider range 
of sizes and connecting links. Chain can 
be supplied in steel and stainless steel - 
please enquire for details.

Colour 
Red/white 

Black/yellow

Base mm 
280 x 280 
280 x 280

REF 
175.15.959 
175.18.435

PRICE 
 £95.62  
 £95.62  

FLEX PLASTIC CHAIN POST
Flex chain posts are manufactured in strong  
plastic featuring an integral folding base. 
 
• Suitable for interior and exterior use. 
• Heavy base ensures stability. 
• Quick and easy to install and store away. 
• Requires minimal storage space. 
• Integral chain hooks. 
• Choose chain to suit these posts  

from selection below. Max 5m distance  
between posts. 

• Price shown is per post.

Length m 
50 
25 
50 
25 
15

Link size 
6mm/46 x 11 
8mm/35 x 13 
6mm/42 x 12 
8mm/51 x 15 
6mm/41 x 12

Finish 
Poly 
Poly 

Nylon 
Nylon 

Steel/galvanised  
& plastic coated

Colour 
Red/white or  
Black/yellow 

Red/white, Black/yellow, red,  
white, black or yellow 

Red/white  
or Yellow/black

REF 
M-POLY/6 
M-POLY/8 

MNK/6 
MNK/8 

M-FERRO

PRICE 
 £72.00  
 £48.00  

 £259.20  
 £146.40  
 £112.32 

1
2
3

Post dia: 50mm. 
Post height: 900mm. 
Post colours: Red/white 
and yellow/black. 
Base: 280 x 280mm. 
Total weight: 4.5kg.

Our expert says

For instant segregation Temporary barriers in an instant


