

PLASTIC CHAIN POST SET

Chain posts are the ideal low cost solution for cordoning off areas both internally and temporarily outdoors.

- Kit contains 6 chain posts, 10m of poly chain,
 Choice of three base styles. 10 connecting links and 10 'S' hooks.
- · Quickly and easily deployed.
- Corrosion proof plastic construction.
- · Low centre of gravity for stability.
- · Four integrated chain eyes in cap.
- · Highly visible post colours red/white or black/vellow.
- Posts are 40mm dia x 870mm high.

part our	Base type		Colour	Base mm	REF	PRICE
		Plastic 3 sided,	Red/white	300SL	175.16.146	£81.89
		concrete filled	Black/yellow	300SL	175.13.735	£81.89
1		Hard rubber	Red/white	265 x 265	175.19.176	£128.26
		4 sided	Black/yellow	265 x 265	175.17.668	£128.26
	0	Plastic hollow	Red/white	300 dia	175.15.850	£96.67
-		round	Black/yellow	300 dia	175.17.247	£96.67

HI-VIS PLASTIC CHAIN POSTS

An extremely flexible system that provides either temporary or permanent segregation of pedestrians from vehicular traffic. The patented rotating head design ensures that the installation and removal of chains is extremely easy and simple. The head can be secured to prevent unauthorised removal of the chains.

- Moulded bases with reflectors.Temporary or permanent installation.
- · Base can be weighed with water or sand.
- · Powder coated aluminium posts.
- · Patented head design.
- · Secure four point fixing for permanent installations.
- · Choose chain of 6mm dia to suit posts. See below for chain packs.





Post colour	REF	PRICE
Yellow powder coated	179.16.360	£218.69
Red powder coated	179.16.972	£218.69
Wall hooks	179.13.851	£16.51

FLEX PLASTIC CHAIN POST

Flex chain posts are manufactured in strong plastic featuring an integral folding base.

- Suitable for interior and exterior use.
- · Heavy base ensures stability.
- · Quick and easy to install and store away.
- · Requires minimal storage space.
- · Integral chain hooks.
- · Choose chain to suit these posts from selection below. Max 5m distance between posts.
- · Price shown is per post.

Post height: 900mm.
Post colours: Red/white
and yellow/black.
Base: 280 x 280mm.
Total weight: 4.5kg.

Post dia: 50mm.





Colour	Base mm	REF	PRICE
Red/white	280 x 280	175.15.959	£95.62
Black/yellow	280 x 280	175.18.435	£95.62

BARRIER PLASTIC CHAIN PACKS

- 1. Manufactured from polyethylene, these lightweight chains are best employed for interior use and are extremely economical in price.
- 2. Produced in high quality ultra-violet and weather resistant nylon. The links are non-conductive to electricity.
- 3. Produced in galvanised steel and coated with weather resistant polyester, these chains offer excellent strength as well as enhanced corrosion protection. They are best suited to applications where strength and durability are required.
- We are also able to supply a wider range of sizes and connecting links. Chain can be supplied in steel and stainless steel please enquire for details.



REF	Finish	Link size	Length m	Colour	PRICE	
M-POLY/6	Poly	6mm/46 x 11	50	Red/white or	£72.00	
M-POLY/8	Poly	8mm/35 x 13	25	Black/yellow	£48.00	
MNK/6	Nylon	6mm/42 x 12	50	Red/white, Black/yellow, red,	£259.20	
MNK/8	Nylon	8mm/51 x 15	25	white, black or yellow	£146.40	
M-FERRO	Steel/galvanised	6mm/41 x 12	15	Red/white £112.3		
WI-LEKKO	& plastic coated		15	or Yellow/black	£112.3Z	